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COMUNE                        AN  1 LAMANTEA                  ANDREA MARCELLO   22/09/1968 161 2002      8

COMUNE                        AN  2 BIAFORA                   GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1979 159 2002      16

COMUNE                        AN  3 PANETTA                   MARILENA          10/06/1965 159 2002      17

COMUNE                        AN  4 RIZZO                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    17/03/1965 158 2002      20

COMUNE                        AN  5 SPANTI                    ANNAMARIA         04/09/1976 158 2003      22

COMUNE                        AN  6 AMATO                     CARMELA           27/11/1972 157 2002      23

COMUNE                        AN  7 BENEDUCE                  ROSA              11/09/1976 155 2002      29

COMUNE                        AN  8 ANGILERI                  ROSSELLA TIZIANA  21/01/1973 155 2004      30

COMUNE                        AN  9 GRECO                     ANNA MARIA        02/07/1977 155 2007      31

COMUNE                        AN  10 COLUCCI                   MARGHERITA        17/08/1971 154 2002      35

COMUNE                        AN  11 SACCHETTA                 MARIA             03/07/1976 154 2014      135

COMUNE                        AN  12 LOIACONO                  MARIA             31/08/1975 150 2002      41

COMUNE                        AN  13 PASCIUTA                  MARIANNA          01/10/1973 150 2007      42

COMUNE                        AN  14 MORETTI                   EMANUELA          03/10/1971 150 2007      43

COMUNE                        AN  15 DALLI CARDILLO            RICCARDO          29/03/1962 148 2004      49

COMUNE                        AN  16 SALVATI                   GIANLUCA          06/04/1968 143 2011      64

COMUNE                        AN  17 BUSILLO                   BARBARA           13/02/1974 140 2004      68

COMUNE                        AN  18 RAMILLI                   SARA              06/08/1982 140 2007      69

COMUNE                        AN  19 SANTAGADA                 ANNA MARIA        11/07/1968 137 2002      76

COMUNE                        AN  20 FLAUTO                    ILARIA            04/11/1974 134 2003      85

COMUNE                        AN  21 SPERONI                   ANNAROSA          03/03/1963 131 2007      89

COMUNE                        AN  22 CANITANO                  UGO               26/11/1978 130 2005      92

COMUNE                        AN  23 FIORE                     ALBINA            07/11/1976 127 2014      26

COMUNE                        AN  24 LENTINI                   FRANCESCA LUCIA   25/09/1979 126 2004      100

COMUNE                        AN  25 COLAGIACOMO               PASQUALINA        05/01/1970 124 2014      103

COMUNE                        AN  26 LEONARDI                  FRANCESCA MARIA   21/04/1966 123 2014      105

COMUNE                        AN  27 BARILLA'                  MARIELLA FRANCESCA 04/12/1970 122 2004      106

COMUNE                        AN  28 LA MARCA                  CONCETTA          17/10/1980 122 2014      197

COMUNE                        AN  29 PULIAFICO                 GRAZIA            20/12/1977 120 2007      345

COMUNE                        AN  30 PAONE                     VIRGINIA          10/02/1975 119 2007      112

Graduatoria di Istituto I Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria COIC845005 Data Produzione 

Graduatoria Provvisoria: 11/09/2014



COMUNE                        AN  31 SANNA                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    12/08/1961 109 2007      124

COMUNE                        AN  32 BLUNDA                    VITALBA           10/04/1965 106 2007      128

COMUNE                        AN  33 BUTTO'                    ANTONINA          17/08/1975 95 2002      144

COMUNE                        AN  34 RAGAZZONI                 SARA              26/09/1985 90 2007 J A    152

COMUNE                        AN  35 CALABRESE                 FRANCESCA         19/08/1982 90 2007 J A    154

COMUNE                        AN  36 BRAMBILLA                 ELENA             04/08/1983 90 2009      156

COMUNE                        AN  37 FIORENZA                  IOLANDA           25/07/1979 86 2007      163

COMUNE                        AN  38 COSTA                     FRANCESCA         28/04/1979 84 2007      165

COMUNE                        AN  39 DELL'AIRA                 GABRIELLA         24/04/1969 79 2007      174

COMUNE                        AN X 40 CASTELLI                  ELISA             30/06/1980 78 2007      176

COMUNE                        AN  41 PIRETTI                   ANNAROSA          14/04/1987 78 2007      179

COMUNE                        AN  42 BORDOLI                   FEDERICA          04/03/1987 78 2007      181

COMUNE                        AN  43 LA ROCCA                  GIOVANNA          27/03/1985 77 2007 J A    184

COMUNE                        AN  44 LATTARULO                 MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/11/1963 67 2007      199

COMUNE                        AN  45 CAGIA                     GABRIELLA         22/05/1983 65 2009      203

COMUNE                        AN  46 AMATA                     ANGELA RITA       31/03/1965 64 2014      206

COMUNE                        AN  47 TREZZA                    ANGELA RAFFAELA   11/10/1968 61 2011      209

COMUNE                        AN  48 FORTUNATO                 SARA              17/09/1987 54 2007      214

COMUNE                        AN  49 RUSSO                     ELISA GIOVANNA    15/11/1979 53 2011      218

COMUNE                        AN  50 ORSI                      SARA              14/04/1987 53 2011      219

COMUNE                        AN  51 FILARETO                  ELENA             24/11/1967 51 2014 K A L A L 676

COMUNE                        AN  52 PELLEGRINO                ELEONORA          19/01/1978 45 2002      223

COMUNE                        AN  53 LA TORRE                  ROSA              11/11/1983 39 2014 J A    228

COMUNE                        AN  54 MAMMINO                   DANIELA           29/12/1972 28 2014      841

COMUNE                        AN  55 GULLO                     ROBERTA           23/06/1978 23 2014      240

COMUNE                        AN  56 NICOLOSI                  ANNA GIUSEPPA     05/10/1975 19 2002      1656

COMUNE                        AN  57 LIONETTO                  PATRIZIA          27/05/1968 18 2014      246

COMUNE                        AN  58 DE BIASE                  FRANCESCA         25/11/1972 16 2014      252

COMUNE                        AN  59 DAINO                     MARIANNA          15/06/1973 13 2000      259

COMUNE                        AN  60 BATTAGLIA                 BARBARA           20/02/1978 13 2011      261

COMUNE                        AN X 61 LOSPENNATO                CAROLINA          15/11/1981 6 2009      271

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 RAGAZZONI                 SARA              26/09/1985 90 2007 J A    6

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CALABRESE                 FRANCESCA         19/08/1982 90 2007 J A    7

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LA ROCCA                  GIOVANNA          27/03/1985 77 2007 J A    13

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 LA TORRE                  ROSA              11/11/1983 39 2014 J A    19

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 RAGAZZONI                 SARA              26/09/1985 90 2007 J A    6



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CALABRESE                 FRANCESCA         19/08/1982 90 2007 J A    7

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LA ROCCA                  GIOVANNA          27/03/1985 77 2007 J A    13

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 LA TORRE                  ROSA              11/11/1983 39 2014 J A    19

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 RAGAZZONI                 SARA              26/09/1985 90 2007 J A    6

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CALABRESE                 FRANCESCA         19/08/1982 90 2007 J A    7

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LA ROCCA                  GIOVANNA          27/03/1985 77 2007 J A    13

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 LA TORRE                  ROSA              11/11/1983 39 2014 J A    19

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 FILARETO                  ELENA             24/11/1967 51 2014 K A L A L 12

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 AMATO                     CARMELA           27/11/1972 157 2002      7

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 LOIACONO                  MARIA             31/08/1975 150 2002      10

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 DALLI CARDILLO            RICCARDO          29/03/1962 148 2004      12

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 SALVATI                   GIANLUCA          06/04/1968 143 2011      18

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 RAMILLI                   SARA              06/08/1982 140 2007      19

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 FLAUTO                    ILARIA            04/11/1974 134 2003      27

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CANITANO                  UGO               26/11/1978 130 2005      29

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 PAONE                     VIRGINIA          10/02/1975 119 2007      32

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 RAGAZZONI                 SARA              26/09/1985 90 2007 J A    54

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 BRAMBILLA                 ELENA             04/08/1983 90 2009      56

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 PIRETTI                   ANNAROSA          14/04/1987 78 2007      70

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 BORDOLI                   FEDERICA          04/03/1987 78 2007      72

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 LA ROCCA                  GIOVANNA          27/03/1985 77 2007 J A    75

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 CAGIA                     GABRIELLA         22/05/1983 65 2009      85

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 AMATA                     ANGELA RITA       31/03/1965 64 2014      86

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FORTUNATO                 SARA              17/09/1987 54 2007      89

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 ORSI                      SARA              14/04/1987 53 2011      92

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 LA TORRE                  ROSA              11/11/1983 39 2014 J A    96

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 GULLO                     ROBERTA           23/06/1978 23 2014      100

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 DE BIASE                  FRANCESCA         25/11/1972 16 2014      104

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 COSTA                     FRANCESCA         28/04/1979 84 2007      107

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 FILARETO                  ELENA             24/11/1967 51 2014 K A L A L 19

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 FILARETO                  ELENA             24/11/1967 51 2014 K A L A L 19


